
Due On:Monthly Tuition

August 1, 2026

September 1

October 1

November 1

September 

October

November

December

December 1

January 1, 2027

February 1

March 1

April 1

January

February

March

April

May

In order to ensure your child’s placement in our program, a registration fee of $130 is due
at the time of application. This fee is non-refundable. After this date, if you have not paid

or contacted the Preschool, then your child’s classroom spot will be given to another
student. Tuition fees are due one month in advance. To be eligible for member rates your

child must be an active member of the Upper Palmetto YMCA. 

2026-2027 Schedule for Tuition

We require set up of credit card
or bank draft for monthly tuition
throughout the school year. Your

card will automatically be
charged or bank drafted on the

first or first business day of
each month. 

A $20 late fee will be enforced for
payments not received within three

days of automatic credit card or
bank draft decline due to lack of

funds or any other card issue by the
card holder.

5 Days for 4 Year Olds

YMCA
Member 

PriceClass Description

$370

$345

$355

$290

Non-
Member

Price

3 Days for 4 Year Olds

5 Days for 3 Year Olds

3 Days for 3 Year Olds

$420

$395

$405

$340


