



2026-2027 Schedule for Tuition

In order to ensure your child's placement in our program, a registration fee of \$130 is due at the time of application. This fee is non-refundable. After this date, if you have not paid or contacted the Preschool, then your child's classroom spot will be given to another student. Tuition fees are due one month in advance. To be eligible for member rates your child must be an active member of the Upper Palmetto YMCA.

Class Description	YMCA Member Price	Non- Member Price
5 Days for 4 Year Olds	\$370	\$420
3 Days for 4 Year Olds	\$345	\$395
5 Days for 3 Year Olds	\$355	\$405
3 Days for 3 Year Olds	\$290	\$340

A \$20 late fee will be enforced for payments not received within three days of automatic credit card or bank draft decline due to lack of funds or any other card issue by the card holder.

We require set up of credit card or bank draft for monthly tuition throughout the school year. Your card will automatically be charged or bank drafted on the first or first business day of each month.

Monthly Tuition	Due On:
September	August 1, 2026
October	September 1
November	October 1
December	November 1
January	December 1
February	January 1, 2027
March	February 1
April	March 1
May	April 1